Course Code Course Name

BIO11085L
MATO02558L
PSI111087L
PSI13097L
PSI111089L
BIO11090L
PSI11091L
PSI113098L
PSI111093L
PSI111098L
PSI11099L
PSI111100L
PSI113096L
PSI11102L
PSI11103L
PSI11104L
PSI11105L
PSI11106L
PSI113234L
PSI13141L
PS102576L
PSI11110L
PSI11111L
PSI11112L
PSI11113L

ECTS
Cellular and Hereditary Biology

Statistics Applied to Human and Social Sciences
Epistemology and Psychology History
Developmental Psychology of Childhood and Adolescence
Seminar in Personal and Academic Development
Neuroendocrine Biology

Introduction to Research Methods in Psychology
Developmental Psychology of Adult and Aged
Psychology of Perception and Attention
Research Methods in Psychology

Psychology of Learning

Social Psychology

Psychodynamic and Humanistic Models
Neuropsychology

Social Psychology of Groups

Behaviour, Cognitive and Systemic Models
Psychometry

Psychological Evaluation Methods

General Psychopathology

Psychology of Cognition and Emotion

Relation and Communication

Differential Psychology

Psychology of Education

Psychosociology of Organizations

Clinical Psychology

*The language of instruction for all courses listed is Portuguese.
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Course Code at Marmara
BIO1006
PSY2001
PSY2009
PSY2007
PSY4031
PSY2005
PSY3001
PSY2008
PSY3008
PSY3001
PSY2006
PSY2003
PSY4039
PSY3007
PSY2003
PSY4039
PSY3005
PSY3005
PSY3003
PSY3009
PSY3014
PSY2004
PSY4017
PSY2012
PSY3004

Course Name at Marmara
Introduction to Biology

Statistics |

History of Psychology

Developmental Psychology |

Readings and Research in Psychology VI
Physiological Psychology

Research Methods

Developmental Psychology Il

Sensation, Perception and Attention
Research Methods

Learning

Social Psychology

Selected Topics in Clinical Psychology |
Neuropsychology

Social Psychology

Selected Topics in Clinical Psychology |
Measurement and Assessment in Psychology
Measurement and Assessment in Psychology
Psychopathology

Psychology of Emotion and Motivation
Interpersonal Communication

Personality Psychology

Educational Psychology

Industrial and Organizational Psychology
Clinical Psychology

**Exams can be taken in English by contacting the office and the instructors of the courses. In this case, the equivalents of the courses that can be taken are listed above.
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https://www.uevora.pt/en/study/courses/bachelors-and-integrated-master-degrees?cod=9219&v=plano-estudos

