Course Code	Course Name	ECTS Course Code at Marmara	Course Name at Marmara	ECTS
BIO11085L	Cellular and Hereditary Biology	6 BIO1006	Introduction to Biology	
MAT02558L	Statistics Applied to Human and Social Sciences	6 PSY2001	Statistics I	
PSI11087L	Epistemology and Psychology History	6 PSY2009	History of Psychology	
PSI13097L	Developmental Psychology of Childhood and Adolescence	6 PSY2007	Developmental Psychology I	
PSI11089L	Seminar in Personal and Academic Development	6 PSY4031	Readings and Research in Psychology VI	
BIO11090L	Neuroendocrine Biology	6 PSY2005	Physiological Psychology	
PSI11091L	Introduction to Research Methods in Psychology	6 PSY3001	Research Methods	
PSI13098L	Developmental Psychology of Adult and Aged	6 PSY2008	Developmental Psychology II	
PSI11093L	Psychology of Perception and Attention	6 PSY3008	Sensation, Perception and Attention	
PSI11098L	Research Methods in Psychology	6 PSY3001	Research Methods	
PSI11099L	Psychology of Learning	6 PSY2006	Learning	
PSI11100L	Social Psychology	6 PSY2003	Social Psychology	
PSI13096L	Psychodynamic and Humanistic Models	6 PSY4039	Selected Topics in Clinical Psychology I	
PSI11102L	Neuropsychology	6 PSY3007	Neuropsychology	
PSI11103L	Social Psychology of Groups	6 PSY2003	Social Psychology	
PSI11104L	Behaviour, Cognitive and Systemic Models	6 PSY4039	Selected Topics in Clinical Psychology I	
PSI11105L	Psychometry	6 PSY3005	Measurement and Assessment in Psychology	
PSI11106L	Psychological Evaluation Methods	6 PSY3005	Measurement and Assessment in Psychology	
PSI13234L	General Psychopathology	6 PSY3003	Psychopathology	
PSI13141L	Psychology of Cognition and Emotion	6 PSY3009	Psychology of Emotion and Motivation	
PSI02576L	Relation and Communication	6 PSY3014	Interpersonal Communication	
PSI11110L	Differential Psychology	6 PSY2004	Personality Psychology	
PSI11111L	Psychology of Education	6 PSY4017	Educational Psychology	
PSI11112L	Psychosociology of Organizations	6 PSY2012	Industrial and Organizational Psychology	
PSI11113L	Clinical Psychology	6 PSY3004	Clinical Psychology	
*The language o	f instruction for all courses listed is Portuguese.			
	taken in English by contacting the office and the instructors of	f the courses. In this case, the equivalents of the	courses that can be taken are listed above.	